
DCJZ1202i
No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30021100033 Pan  Head  Screw M5×20 (Left Thread)  

2 30071210026 หัวสวา่นมอืบดิ 10มม.  

3 30021200188 Countersunk Tapping Screw M2.9×18  

4 30025200085 Sleeve Flange  

5 30019901766 Torque Presetting Ring  

6 30019901765 Sleeve Holder  

7 30029902428 Clicker  

8 30021400480 Ball Bearing 6801-2RS (Outdo)  

9 30024500407 Torsion Spring  

10 30029902418 Stationary Ratchet Wheel  

11 30019901767 Torque Setting Nut  

12 30024500406 Compression Spring  

13 30029902420 Washer For Gearbox (Outside)  

14 30124500042 D-Shaped Spring Wire For Gear Shift  

15 30124500041 Shift small D spring wire  

16 30129900265 Piston Pin (3×29.5)  

17 30129900266 Ball Pin (3.9×9.15)  

18 30120500159 Ring Gear  Ⅲ  

19 30029902380 Hex Self-Locking Ring  

20 30029902378 Self-Locking Block  

21 30029902377 Locking Pin 3×4.7  

22 30029902379 Planet Carrier For Spindle Lock  

23 30120500154 Planet Gear  Ⅲ  

24 30120500153 Sun Gear  Ⅲ  

25 30129900264 Piston Pin (3.5X16)  

26 30120500157 Planetary Gear  Ⅱ  

27 30120500158 Speed Change Gear  

28 30120500155 Sun Gear  Ⅱ  

29 30120500160 Planetary Gear  Ⅰ  

30 30120500156 Ring GearⅠ  

31 30129900260 Gearbox    Washer  

32 30021100002 Pan Head Screw M3×6 (W/Washers)  

33 30119910035 Gearbox Cover  

35 30119910031 Reversing Switch (Red)

36 30109800058 อะไหล ่DCJZ1202I #36 สวติช์
37 30024000220 Clamping Plate  

38 30021200062 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9×16  

T1 30009801040 Drive Spindle Assembly  

T2 30009801041 Gearbox Assembly  

T3 30400100005 มอเตอร์  

T4 30415400219 เสือ้มอเตอร์
T5 30009801404 ชดุเกยีร์ In：3-27, 29


